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Part Number

448519-08SV

000000-00
450374-12
448083-01
448084-01
450892-03
000000-00
330003-04
330003-09
448079-00
448506-08
449852-00
447827-00
448127-01
448136-00
330019-15
5140120-49
158472-00
696060-00
086319-19
447786-00
330044-23
447799-00
330019-13
000000-00
330005-01
450877-00

PartsList for 6138-34 Type 102

Description

ARMATURE & FAN
No Longer Available
BRUSH & SPRING
HOLDER,BRUSH
CAP,.BRUSH
SWITCH,TRIGGER
No Longer Available
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
PLATE,BEARING
CASE,GEAR
BEARING,SLEEVE
PIN, LOCK
WASHER

SPRING

SCREW

GASKET

SCREW

SNAP RING

SIDE HANDLE
BAFFLE,FAN
SCREW
CASE,FIELD
SCREW,M4X19

No Longer Available
PROTECTOR,CORD
CORD CLAMP
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Qty Required
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Item Number

34
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51
53
60
800
856

Part Number

330019-03
330019-01
146546-01
150844-00
636574-01
445217-02
148210-01
138122-22
330019-02

449706-12SV

450107-00
233720-02
429698-00
384480-00

PartsList for 6138-34 Type 102

Description

SCREW

SCREW, TORX HD
PAD,BACKING
PAD

CLAMP WASHER
SLEEVE

MAGNET
BOX,MODULE
SCREW,PLASTITE
GEAR & SPINDLE
LABEL

SRT T20 TORX
GREASE:4 LB CAN
BONNET,POLISH
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